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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Academic prepr扐�on
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School Safety

Your average

57%
362 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 61%

Q.1: Students i : 
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Social Awareness

Your average

74%
362 responses

District average: 79% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 76%

Q.1: How well do you understand other people's
thoughts and ideas?

Extremely Well 13% 46

Very Well



Favorable: 63%

Q.5: How clearly are you able to name and
understand your feelings?

Extremely Clear 16% 58

Quite Clearly 28% 98

Slightly Clear 17% 60

Not At All Clear 9% 31

Somewhat Clearly 30% 108

Favorable: 78%

Q.6: When others disagree with you, how respectful
are you of their views?

Extremely Respectful 16% 59

Quite Respectful 40% 145

Slightly Respectful 13% 47

Not At All Respectful 3% 11

Somewhat Respectful 27% 99

Favorable: 67%

Q.7: To what extent are you able to stand up for
yourself without judging others?

A Tremendous
Amount

15% 53

Quite a Bit 34% 124

A Little Bit 16% 56

Not At All 9% 31

Somewhat 27% 96
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Student Engagement

Your average

59%
362 responses

District average: 59% Washington Elementary School
District



Supportive Relationships
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